
Applicazio

ni Auto

FIAT

FIAT 

PUNTO 

(176_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

60 1.2 

(176AP, 

176AR, 

176AQ, 

176BB)

1993/09 - 

1999/09

1242 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 176 B1.000

60 1.2 

(176AP, 

176AR, 

176AQ, 

176BB)

1993/09 - 

1999/09

1242 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 176 B4.000

https://www.dipacommerce.com/ecu-benz-iaw-16f-e3-revisionata-fiat-60.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/ecu-benz-iaw-16f-e3-revisionata-fiat-60.html


FIAT 

PUNTO 

Cabriolet 

(176_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

60 1.2 

(176AR_, 

176BR_)

1995/05 - 

2000/06

1242 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 176 B4.000

60 1.2 

(176AR_, 

176BR_)

1995/05 - 

2000/06

1242 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 176 B1.000


